
3 5 12 4 27 7 9 8 15 16 15

614

17

26

1310211 25

24

23

25

19

18

201928

1

21

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 97076-05-LH Mid Arm 15m laser Welded assembly 1

2 95343-03-G-Pivot link plate 1

3 97076-15-LH Outer Arm 15m Laser 
25mm Welded assembly 1

4 4284 ROD END 16 M 16mm Rod end 1

5 97076-10-Spacer bush 1

6 97072-19-Hook 1

7 97072-17-Spring guide 1

8 97072-14-Spring Retainer 1

9 97072-18-Heavy duty spring 
(compressed) HD Spring 1

10 1147-BOLT M16X40 ZP HT BOLT M16X40 ZP HT 2

11 1160-NYLOC M16 NUT ZP NYLOC M16 NUT ZP 3

12 2157-BOLT M16 X 100 ZP 8.8 BOLT M16 X 110 ZP 8.8 1

13 32x50x8 D- shackle D Shackle 1

14 32x19x5 six link assm Chain 1

15 2544-NUT M10 ZP NUT M10 ZP 3

16 4075-BOLT M10 X 30 ZP 8.8 BOLT M10 X 30 ZP 8.8 2

17 BA601 (95348-01-A) 4 Hole,500ctrs,Nip,Nip 1

18 QJ17560A-20mm-N NOZZLE BODY 
20MM 20MM-NOZZLE BODY 6

19 114441A-3-CELR ,CAP & GASKET, 
RED Cap & gasket Red 6

20 AIXR11004VP, Tip AIXR(uhmwpe) 11004VP 6

21 CP19438-EPR SEAT WASHER RUBBER 6

23 2214-BOLT M8X20  ZP HT BOLT M8X25  ZP HT 6

24 1155-NUT SS M8 NYLOC NUT S/S M8 NYLOC 6

25 006330 Hose tail 13mm(1/2") 3

26 2102020 Cap Blanking 1/2" 1

27 1973-NUT M16 (NHFSM16Z) NUT M16 (NHFSM16Z) 1

28 BA301 (95344) 2 Hole,500ctrs,Nip,Nip 1

CONFIDENTIAL  © COPYRIGHT: Copyright in this drawing resides in BA Pumps & Sprayers.
Unauthorised use may result in legal action. The subject of this drawing may be protected 
by pending patent and design applications or granted patent and design registrations. 
Unauthorised construction of the product may infringe copyright.

Drawing Standard: AS1100

SURFACE FINISH

Hot Dip Galvanise

6/01/2016

A A4
SHEET 1 OF 1

DWG NO.

Description:
SCALE:   1:20

DRAWN

TOLERANCE: LINEAR:  +/- 1.0  ANGULAR:  +/- 0.5

REV:

PROJECT:

Qty: 1 SolidWorks

MATERIAL:25.44 Muliple parts Welding AsmWEIGHT(kg)

X2 15M LH Outer arms Assm


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


